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2022 Greater 8 Boys Varsity Conference Meet - 1/29/2022

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Meet Record: 552.00 R Braden Rumpit2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

TOSA-WI SR1 516.10King, Mason

Barracudas SR2 421.90Penney, Michael

South/CMH-WI FR3 404.70Huettl, Brady

Ahs Boys-WI JR4 401.95Kotaraski, Henry

WNKMP-WI SR5 399.95Krumenacher, Julius

Barracudas SO6 338.85Mandella, Leo

WNKMP-WI JR7 329.35Ecoff, Andrew

MFHB SR8 277.45Borg, Tae

Barracudas JR9 264.95Schedler, Ian

GHS-WI SR10 230.45Konczal, Cole

MUHS SO11 205.60Smukowski, Joseph

WNKMP-WI JR12 188.00Grant, Gabriel

TOSA-WI--- NSHainzl, Steven

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 1:34.42 R Waukesha North/KM/Pew2021

A. Herman, T. Hartmann, D. Millette, C. Michalek

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.02RBarracudas

1) Long, Michael SR 2) Miller, Brady SR

3) Seymour, Stuart JR 4) Day, Jonathan SR

23.57 25.31 22.08 22.06

A2 1:35.27WNKMP-WI

1) Herman, Andrew SR 2) Hartmann, Tyler JR

3) Millette, Drew SR 4) Bowen, Gavyn JR

23.57 26.09 23.59 22.02

A3 1:37.23Ahs Boys-WI

1) Skrzeszewski, Adam SR 2) Johnson, Lance JR

3) Schmitz, Mark SR 4) Walker, Jackson SR

25.01 25.56 24.58 22.08

B4 1:40.19Ahs Boys-WI

1) Baumann, Matthew FR 2) Hansen, Tanner FR

3) Vayts, Matthew JR 4) Haeuser, Mateo SO

25.99 26.99 24.79 22.42

A5 1:41.84Warriors-WI

1) Slonac, Ryan M JR 2) Jewell, Carter FR

3) Wendt, Mason R SO 4) Wichman, Eli FR

24.93 28.25 25.08 23.58

B6 1:42.00Barracudas

1) Prescott, Owen FR 2) Stich, Jackson FR

3) Hamann, Adyn JR 4) Smith, Caleb FR

26.15 28.22 25.87 21.76

A7 1:43.35TOSA-WI

1) Wood, Ryan SR 2) Cortright, Julian FR

3) Pieper, Owen SR 4) Thuli, Jacob JR

24.89 28.06 26.39 24.01

A8 1:43.80MUHS

1) Paul, John SR 2) Laubusch, Jack SR

3) Miller, Sam SR 4) Manning, David SR

26.27 30.93 22.84 23.76

A9 1:46.31MFHB

1) Seiler, Tommy JR 2) Luckmann, Dylan SR

3) Gilbertson, Jacob SO 4) Kaczmarek, Michael SR

27.29 29.46 25.70 23.86

A10 1:48.35South/CMH-WI

1) Maciosek Arent, Max FR 2) James, Logan SO

3) Zylstra, Ryan JR 4) Pena, Seth SR

28.05 28.35 26.42 25.53

B11 1:52.16MFHB

1) Backman, Peter SR 2) Yeung, Nick SR

3) Benoit, Connor FR 4) Wichman, Keegan JR

29.97 31.88 24.89 25.42

B12 1:52.33MUHS

1) Nolan, Michael FR 2) Orton, Nick FR

3) Brady, Grant JR 4) Groth, Jim JR

28.05 31.26 28.61 24.41

A13 1:53.41WWMUK-WI

1) Bertram, Joe JR 2) Osvatic, Dylan SR

3) Horan, Jason FR 4) Motley, Jackson JR

27.70 32.35 28.36 25.00

B14 1:56.08WWMUK-WI

1) Nuesse, Kyle JR 2) Semler, Cody SR

3) Krause, Anthony SR 4) Peters, Cooper SO

30.50 32.42 28.18 24.98

B15 2:00.65WNKMP-WI

1) Leston, Lucas JR 2) Prestegaard, Zach SR

3) Sokolowski, Jake SR 4) Albert, Charles JR

30.89 35.08 28.06 26.62

B16 2:02.53TOSA-WI

1) Bruggink, James SR 2) DeBoer, Owen SR

3) Pokrandt, Kaito SO 4) Pastijn, Max FR

31.66 33.29 30.22 27.36

B--- DQSouth/CMH-WI

1) Alanis, Alonso JR 2) Bergmann, Grant SO

3) Plewa, Ted SR 4) Ecton, Noah JR

38.72 36.67 28.13 31.30

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 1:40.47 R John Acevedo2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barracudas SR1 1:41.48Long, Michael

23.39 26.05 26.17 25.87

Ahs Boys-WI JR2 1:41.78Hansen, Tyler

24.06 26.01 26.04 25.67

Ahs Boys-WI SO3 1:43.54Fischer, Anakin

23.82 26.43 26.61 26.68

Ahs Boys-WI SR4 1:45.76Jacobsen, Aidan

24.79 26.74 26.93 27.30

South/CMH-WI FR5 1:48.02Johnson, Kyle

25.17 26.86 27.77 28.22

Barracudas SR6 1:49.62Day, Jonathan

25.36 27.62 28.93 27.71

GHS-WI SR7 1:50.00Ragland, Charlie

25.34 27.91 28.31 28.44

MFHB JR8 1:50.76Seiler, Tommy

25.30 27.50 28.74 29.22

Warriors-WI FR9 1:51.35Wichman, Eli

25.51 28.28 29.09 28.47

Ahs Boys-WI JR10 1:51.99Albrecht, Tyler

25.30 27.70 29.08 29.91

Ahs Boys-WI JR11 1:54.56Getz, Ty

25.59 28.57 30.26 30.14
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(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

South/CMH-WI SO12 1:54.60Babcock, Ben

25.94 28.99 29.70 29.97

South/CMH-WI FR13 1:54.81McQuestion, Alex

25.51 28.69 30.05 30.56

South/CMH-WI JR14 1:55.25Zylstra, Ryan

26.63 29.14 29.99 29.49

WWMUK-WI SR15 1:57.10Kendellen, Sean

26.15 29.29 30.42 31.24

MUHS SR16 1:57.46Groppi, Finley

26.70 28.85 29.92 31.99

Warriors-WI JR17 1:57.64Herda, Kenny K

27.67 30.03 30.12 29.82

Barracudas JR18 1:59.30Larson, Sean

26.43 30.30 31.65 30.92

South/CMH-WI SR19 1:59.90Plewa, Ted

27.34 30.34 31.11 31.11

MUHS SO20 2:01.93Bates, Marshall

27.94 30.49 31.71 31.79

MFHB FR21 2:05.03Douglas, Sam

28.66 31.67 32.84 31.86

WNKMP-WI SR22 2:05.72Prestegaard, Zach

28.88 31.96 32.82 32.06

WWMUK-WI SR23 2:05.82Roberts, Zander

28.99 31.24 32.70 32.89

MFHB FR24 2:08.19Wichman, Reilly

29.19 31.98 33.74 33.28

MFHB JR25 2:08.37Wichman, Keegan

28.24 32.42 33.45 34.26

TOSA-WI SO26 2:11.76Pokrandt, Kaito

28.97 32.03 33.11 37.65

WNKMP-WI JR27 2:15.17Albert, Charles

30.19 34.02 35.91 35.05

GHS-WI JR28 2:20.84Bowerman, Preston

29.23 35.12 39.08 37.41

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Meet Record: 1:53.88 R Mark Johnson2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Boys-WI JR1 1:52.22RJohnson, Lance

24.35 29.01 31.25 27.61

Warriors-WI JR2 1:57.78Slonac, Ryan M

25.56 29.34 34.71 28.17

Ahs Boys-WI FR3 1:58.33Hansen, Tanner

25.16 30.89 33.21 29.07

Barracudas FR4 2:02.76Stich, Jackson

26.18 32.12 35.67 28.79

Ahs Boys-WI JR5 2:05.66Wisener, Cooper

27.02 32.63 35.37 30.64

Ahs Boys-WI JR6 2:08.07Vayts, Matthew

26.54 35.02 36.14 30.37

South/CMH-WI FR7 2:09.42Maciosek Arent, Max

28.24 32.60 38.79 29.79

South/CMH-WI SO8 2:09.97James, Logan

27.23 34.95 35.82 31.97

Warriors-WI SO9 2:11.06Leonard, Ian M

27.41 34.51 37.44 31.70

Barracudas FR10 2:15.18Neumeier, Sullivan

29.48 34.33 39.42 31.95

Warriors-WI SR11 2:20.07Guddie, Ben G

29.32 35.40 44.85 30.50

TOSA-WI SR12 2:20.15Pieper, Owen

27.98 35.55 43.01 33.61

MFHB SO13 2:20.51Mason, Carter

29.28 36.10 42.82 32.31

Warriors-WI JR14 2:21.10Buelow, Ethan H

29.14 37.78 40.94 33.24

WWMUK-WI FR15 2:23.60Horan, Jason

29.81 38.51 45.21 30.07

WWMUK-WI JR16 2:30.68Nuesse, Kyle

31.26 35.67 48.51 35.24

WWMUK-WI JR17 2:33.26Motley, Jackson

31.90 37.20 49.16 35.00

WWMUK-WI SR18 2:40.16Arnold, Max

32.66 43.26 48.89 35.35

 
Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 20.23 R Lucas Farrar2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barracudas SO1 21.27Bergin, Thomas

MUHS SR2 21.73Miller, Sam

WNKMP-WI JR3 21.83Hartmann, Tyler

Barracudas SR4 22.00Miller, Brady

TOSA-WI SR5 22.38Wood, Ryan

Ahs Boys-WI SR6 22.42Walker, Jackson

Barracudas FR7 22.50Smith, Caleb

WNKMP-WI JR8 23.09Bowen, Gavyn

MUHS SR*9 23.50Paul, John

Warriors-WI SR*9 23.50Pendergast, Devin M

Ahs Boys-WI SR11 23.54Jacobsen, Owen

MFHB FR12 23.56Benoit, Connor

Warriors-WI FR13 23.72Jewell, Carter

WWMUK-WI JR14 24.14Bertram, Joe

Warriors-WI JR15 24.22Hojnacki, Derrek M

GHS-WI JR16 24.49Christian, Caden

Barracudas SR17 24.52Gustafson, Connor

WWMUK-WI SR18 24.54Odeja, Quentin

MUHS SR19 24.56Zaug, Lance

MFHB SR20 24.66Luckmann, Dylan

Barracudas FR21 24.69Schaefer, Matthew

MUHS FR22 24.74Nolan, Michael

MFHB SR23 24.76Kaczmarek, Michael

GHS-WI SO24 24.79Schelfout, Aiden

MUHS SR25 24.83Manning, David

WWMUK-WI SO26 25.04Peters, Cooper

MUHS JR27 25.07Groth, Jim

South/CMH-WI SR28 25.16Simonis, Braeden A

GHS-WI FR29 25.17Warmke, Connor

MUHS JR30 25.23Anggara, Francis

MUHS JR31 25.31Brady, Grant

MUHS SO32 25.35Dimino, Aiden

WWMUK-WI SR33 25.54Osvatic, Dylan

South/CMH-WI SR34 25.55Pena, Seth

MFHB SR35 25.59Yeung, Nick

MUHS SR36 25.61Laubusch, Jack
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(Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

TOSA-WI SR37 25.62Kaiser, Logan

TOSA-WI SR38 25.94Bruggink, James

WWMUK-WI SR39 25.99Semler, Cody

MFHB FR40 26.06Mettler, Ben

TOSA-WI SR41 26.15Bruggink, Nathan

WWMUK-WI JR42 26.22Gratz, Carson

WWMUK-WI FR43 26.28Peeples, Ryland

TOSA-WI SR44 26.44Bachar, Charles

WNKMP-WI JR45 26.50Leston, Lucas

WNKMP-WI SR46 26.74Sokolowski, Jake

MFHB FR47 27.07Stanley, Clayton

MUHS SO48 27.38Leahy, Ben

South/CMH-WI JR49 28.80Alanis, Alonso

WNKMP-WI SO50 28.88Sokolowski, Zak

WNKMP-WI SR51 28.95Shafer, Devin

WNKMP-WI SO52 29.44Westphal, Casey

GHS-WI SR53 29.70Nesseth, Cameron

South/CMH-WI JR54 30.41Ecton, Noah

WNKMP-WI SO55 30.76Pagelsdorf, Zach

WNKMP-WI SO56 36.57Fowler, Logan

MUHS JR--- DQResch, Ezekiel

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Meet Record: 48.49 R Kyle Bubolz2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barracudas JR1 49.89Seymour, Stuart

23.29 26.60

WNKMP-WI SR2 52.40Herman, Andrew

24.61 27.79

WNKMP-WI SR3 52.49Millette, Drew

24.51 27.98

MUHS SR4 52.93Miller, Sam

24.38 28.55

Ahs Boys-WI SR5 54.09Skrzeszewski, Adam

25.19 28.90

TOSA-WI FR6 54.31Cortright, Julian

25.07 29.24

South/CMH-WI FR7 54.83Johnson, Kyle

25.41 29.42

Ahs Boys-WI SR8 55.08Schmitz, Mark

25.77 29.31

Ahs Boys-WI JR9 55.40Vayts, Matthew

25.83 29.57

Ahs Boys-WI FR10 55.76Steinlage, Alan

26.49 29.27

Warriors-WI SO11 56.34Wendt, Mason R

26.29 30.05

MFHB FR12 56.61Benoit, Connor

26.58 30.03

Barracudas FR13 57.54Prescott, Owen

26.61 30.93

Barracudas JR14 57.72Hamann, Adyn

26.91 30.81

MFHB SO15 1:00.45Gilbertson, Jacob

27.34 33.11

TOSA-WI JR16 1:00.65Thuli, Jacob

27.46 33.19

MUHS FR17 1:01.03Orton, Nick

28.96 32.07

Warriors-WI JR18 1:01.13Buelow, Ethan H

28.59 32.54

TOSA-WI SR19 1:01.41Pieper, Owen

28.75 32.66

WWMUK-WI SR20 1:01.46Kendellen, Sean

Barracudas JR21 1:04.11Tierney, Tyler

28.44 35.67

WWMUK-WI SR22 1:04.40Krause, Anthony

29.57 34.83

MFHB SR23 1:04.46Pappas, John

30.53 33.93

WNKMP-WI SR*24 1:04.55Sokolowski, Jake

30.46 34.09

TOSA-WI FR*24 1:04.55Pastijn, Max

29.16 35.39

TOSA-WI SO26 1:08.16Pokrandt, Kaito

31.41 36.75

TOSA-WI SR27 1:08.39Kaiser, Logan

31.46 36.93

MUHS SO28 1:09.23Leahy, Ben

31.38 37.85

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 44.55 R Lucas Farrar2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barracudas SO1 47.84Bergin, Thomas

22.84 25.00

Ahs Boys-WI SR2 49.11Jacobsen, Aidan

22.99 26.12

Ahs Boys-WI SO3 49.91Haeuser, Mateo

23.79 26.12

GHS-WI SR4 49.98Ragland, Charlie

23.93 26.05

Barracudas FR5 50.15Smith, Caleb

24.28 25.87

Barracudas SR6 50.21Day, Jonathan

24.30 25.91

Ahs Boys-WI FR7 50.41Baumann, Matthew

23.92 26.49

Ahs Boys-WI SR8 50.55Walker, Jackson

23.43 27.12

WNKMP-WI JR9 50.79Bowen, Gavyn

23.81 26.98

Ahs Boys-WI SR10 51.31Jacobsen, Owen

24.27 27.04

Warriors-WI SR11 52.21Pendergast, Devin M

25.16 27.05

South/CMH-WI FR12 52.39McQuestion, Alex

25.20 27.19

MUHS SR13 52.83Manning, David

24.78 28.05

Barracudas SR14 53.44Gustafson, Connor

25.27 28.17
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(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MUHS SR15 53.65Zaug, Lance

26.00 27.65

Warriors-WI JR16 53.94Herda, Kenny K

26.22 27.72

GHS-WI SO17 54.34Schelfout, Aiden

26.29 28.05

South/CMH-WI SR18 54.74Simonis, Braeden A

26.33 28.41

GHS-WI JR19 55.51Christian, Caden

25.87 29.64

MUHS JR20 55.85Groth, Jim

27.51 28.34

WWMUK-WI SR21 55.99Odeja, Quentin

26.58 29.41

WWMUK-WI SO22 56.29Peters, Cooper

27.18 29.11

MUHS SO23 56.35Dimino, Aiden

27.32 29.03

WWMUK-WI FR24 56.67Peeples, Ryland

27.44 29.23

MUHS JR25 56.87Resch, Ezekiel

27.41 29.46

MUHS JR26 57.25Brady, Grant

27.30 29.95

MFHB SO27 57.36Gilbertson, Jacob

26.86 30.50

MFHB FR28 58.41Wichman, Reilly

28.23 30.18

WNKMP-WI JR29 58.51Leston, Lucas

27.71 30.80

MFHB SR30 58.70Backman, Peter

28.20 30.50

MUHS JR31 58.82Anggara, Francis

27.90 30.92

TOSA-WI SR32 58.93Bruggink, Nathan

28.04 30.89

MFHB SO33 59.06Luckmann, Jason

27.97 31.09

WNKMP-WI JR34 59.78Albert, Charles

27.75 32.03

South/CMH-WI SR35 59.88Pena, Seth

28.67 31.21

South/CMH-WI JR36 59.94Alanis, Alonso

28.79 31.15

GHS-WI SR37 1:00.12Stewart, John

27.46 32.66

South/CMH-WI SO38 1:00.13Bergmann, Grant

29.29 30.84

WWMUK-WI SR39 1:00.16Arnold, Max

28.60 31.56

WWMUK-WI JR40 1:00.72Gratz, Carson

28.27 32.45

TOSA-WI SR41 1:01.67DeBoer, Owen

29.53 32.14

MFHB SR42 1:03.50Pappas, John

30.82 32.68

WNKMP-WI SR43 1:05.60Shafer, Devin

30.24 35.36

WNKMP-WI SO44 1:07.02Westphal, Casey

31.26 35.76

WNKMP-WI SO45 1:09.13Sokolowski, Zak

32.12 37.01

South/CMH-WI JR46 1:13.49Ecton, Noah

37.06 36.43

WNKMP-WI SO47 1:15.30Pagelsdorf, Zach

35.22 40.08

WNKMP-WI SO48 1:29.12Fowler, Logan

40.04 49.08

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 4:34.04 R John Acevedo2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Boys-WI JR1 4:39.20Hansen, Tyler

24.93 27.65 28.13 28.64

28.94 28.42 28.67 28.55

28.07 27.20

Ahs Boys-WI SO2 4:39.70Fischer, Anakin

24.67 27.66 28.35 28.54

28.87 28.34 28.47 28.96

28.91 26.93

MFHB JR3 4:58.30Seiler, Tommy

26.89 29.44 29.87 30.04

30.10 30.11 30.26 30.55

31.06 29.98

Warriors-WI FR4 5:00.95Wichman, Eli

26.18 29.19 30.05 30.65

30.80 30.85 30.97 31.01

30.89 30.36

Ahs Boys-WI SR5 5:06.55Schmitz, Mark

26.74 30.00 30.82 31.45

30.91 31.37 31.53 31.75

31.51 30.47

South/CMH-WI FR6 5:08.56Maciosek Arent, Max

27.10 30.12 31.19 31.75

31.47 31.46 31.92 31.73

31.46 30.36

South/CMH-WI JR7 5:08.59Zylstra, Ryan

27.35 30.47 30.92 31.45

31.66 31.33 31.89 32.08

31.57 29.87

Ahs Boys-WI JR8 5:09.49Getz, Ty

26.98 30.74 31.62 32.02

31.44 31.79 31.79 31.88

31.08 30.15

South/CMH-WI SR9 5:10.95Plewa, Ted

27.23 29.93 31.18 31.42

31.90 31.84 32.04 32.01

32.07 31.33

Warriors-WI JR10 5:13.88Hojnacki, Derrek M

28.43 30.99 31.83 31.96

32.10 32.21 32.45 32.05

31.83 30.03
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MUHS SR11 5:22.60Groppi, Finley

28.36 30.57 32.39 32.65

33.51 32.90 32.78 33.02

33.50 32.92

MFHB FR12 5:32.91Douglas, Sam

30.08 33.63 34.52 33.84

33.78 33.72 34.27 34.28

32.85 31.94

WWMUK-WI FR13 5:34.29Horan, Jason

29.65 32.98 33.57 33.96

34.52 33.47 34.32 34.79

33.79 33.24

MUHS SO14 5:35.77Bates, Marshall

29.60 33.34 34.44 34.35

34.26 34.81 34.40 34.51

33.83 32.23

GHS-WI FR15 5:38.10Warmke, Connor

29.89 32.54 34.06 34.92

35.10 35.10 34.85 35.08

34.55 32.01

Warriors-WI SR16 5:40.11Guddie, Ben G

30.03 33.58 34.00 34.33

35.15 34.49 34.85 35.20

35.11 33.37

WNKMP-WI SR17 5:45.58Prestegaard, Zach

30.83 33.89 34.72 34.98

35.20 35.26 35.30 35.79

35.29 34.32

WWMUK-WI SR18 5:48.42Roberts, Zander

30.73 33.43 34.92 35.56

35.67 35.90 35.66 35.72

36.37 34.46

MFHB JR19 5:58.08Wichman, Keegan

29.63 34.01 35.85 37.73

36.30 36.66 37.89 37.33

37.03 35.65

MFHB FR--- DQMettler, Ben

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 1:25.62 R Waukesha South/CMH2018

J. Carlson, C. Farrell, J. Acevedo, B. Baertlein

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.97WNKMP-WI

1) Hartmann, Tyler JR 2) Millette, Drew SR

3) Herman, Andrew SR 4) Bowen, Gavyn JR

21.80 21.95 21.97 22.25

A2 1:28.57Ahs Boys-WI

1) Jacobsen, Aidan SR 2) Walker, Jackson SR

3) Fischer, Anakin SO 4) Hansen, Tyler JR

22.40 22.14 22.10 21.93

A3 1:31.24Barracudas

1) Gustafson, Connor SR 2) Smith, Caleb FR

3) Day, Jonathan SR 4) Bergin, Thomas SO

24.74 22.39 22.52 21.59

B4 1:32.21Ahs Boys-WI

1) Hansen, Tanner FR 2) Jacobsen, Owen SR

3) Haeuser, Mateo SO 4) Albrecht, Tyler JR

23.14 23.07 23.34 22.66

A5 1:35.07MFHB

1) Benoit, Connor FR 2) Luckmann, Dylan SR

3) Kaczmarek, Michael SR 4) Seiler, Tommy JR

24.08 24.17 23.91 22.91

A6 1:35.14Warriors-WI

1) Pendergast, Devin M SR 2) Jewell, Carter FR

3) Herda, Kenny K JR 4) Leonard, Ian M SO

23.53 23.94 23.77 23.90

A7 1:35.35South/CMH-WI

1) James, Logan SO 2) Babcock, Ben SO

3) Johnson, Kyle FR 4) McQuestion, Alex FR

24.47 24.41 22.94 23.53

A8 1:35.70GHS-WI

1) Schelfout, Aiden SO 2) Christian, Caden JR

3) Warmke, Connor FR 4) Ragland, Charlie SR

23.15 24.74 24.20 23.61

B9 1:35.88Barracudas

1) Reddy, Abhinay JR 2) Stich, Jackson FR

3) Tan, Owen JR 4) Schaefer, Matthew FR

24.63 22.99 24.37 23.89

A10 1:40.12MUHS

1) Zaug, Lance SR 2) Groth, Jim JR

3) Orton, Nick FR 4) Brady, Grant JR

24.77 25.23 24.81 25.31

A11 1:40.99WWMUK-WI

1) Kendellen, Sean SR 2) Osvatic, Dylan SR

3) Peeples, Ryland FR 4) Odeja, Quentin SR

25.24 26.12 25.42 24.21

B12 1:41.74MUHS

1) Resch, Ezekiel JR 2) Dimino, Aiden SO

3) Anggara, Francis JR 4) Laubusch, Jack SR

25.42 25.78 25.45 25.09

B13 1:42.79Warriors-WI

1) Guddie, Ben G SR 2) Buelow, Ethan H JR

4) Hojnacki, Derrek M JR

26.79 26.51 25.51 23.98

A14 1:43.83TOSA-WI

1) Bruggink, James SR 2) Bachar, Charles SR

3) Bruggink, Nathan SR 4) Kaiser, Logan SR

26.16 26.46 25.98 25.23

B15 1:44.60WWMUK-WI

1) Peters, Cooper SO 2) Semler, Cody SR

3) Arnold, Max SR 4) Roberts, Zander SR

26.00 25.78 26.94 25.88

B16 1:45.21TOSA-WI

1) Zwart, Xander SO 2) Huynh, Richard JR

3) DeBoer, Owen SR 4) Pokrandt, Kaito SO

25.77 26.11 27.67 25.66

B17 1:46.84MFHB

1) Gilbertson, Jacob SO 2) Mason, Carter SO

3) Pappas, John SR 4) Wichman, Reilly FR

25.12 25.73 28.82 27.17
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Results

(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B18 1:49.39South/CMH-WI

1) Simonis, Braeden A SR 2) Alanis, Alonso JR

3) Bergmann, Grant SO 4) Ecton, Noah JR

25.29 26.88 26.89 30.33

B19 2:03.63WNKMP-WI

1) Sokolowski, Zak SO 2) Shafer, Devin SR

3) Westphal, Casey SO 4) Pagelsdorf, Zach SO

28.37 28.62 29.55 37.09

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Meet Record: 49.64 R Jacob Carlson2020

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barracudas JR1 50.29Seymour, Stuart

24.64 25.65

Barracudas SR2 50.63Long, Michael

24.98 25.65

Warriors-WI JR3 52.59Slonac, Ryan M

25.62 26.97

WNKMP-WI SR4 53.56Millette, Drew

26.20 27.36

TOSA-WI SR5 53.65Wood, Ryan

25.76 27.89

Ahs Boys-WI SR6 54.29Skrzeszewski, Adam

26.27 28.02

Barracudas FR7 56.86Prescott, Owen

27.84 29.02

Ahs Boys-WI FR8 56.94Baumann, Matthew

27.25 29.69

Warriors-WI SO9 57.17Wendt, Mason R

28.11 29.06

MUHS SR10 58.44Paul, John

27.74 30.70

Ahs Boys-WI JR11 58.69Albrecht, Tyler

28.62 30.07

WWMUK-WI JR12 59.01Bertram, Joe

28.70 30.31

MUHS FR13 1:00.77Nolan, Michael

30.04 30.73

Barracudas FR14 1:01.09Neumeier, Sullivan

29.92 31.17

MFHB SR15 1:05.22Backman, Peter

31.59 33.63

WWMUK-WI JR16 1:06.71Motley, Jackson

32.29 34.42

WWMUK-WI JR17 1:06.86Nuesse, Kyle

32.77 34.09

MFHB SO18 1:07.34Luckmann, Jason

33.23 34.11

TOSA-WI SR19 1:10.45Bruggink, James

33.93 36.52

TOSA-WI FR20 1:10.48Pastijn, Max

34.48 36.00

GHS-WI JR21 1:13.39Bowerman, Preston

33.95 39.44

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Meet Record: 56.57 R Owen Miller2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Boys-WI JR1 55.43RJohnson, Lance

26.14 29.29

Barracudas SR2 56.77Miller, Brady

26.17 30.60

WNKMP-WI SR3 58.29Herman, Andrew

27.65 30.64

WNKMP-WI JR4 58.48Hartmann, Tyler

27.19 31.29

Ahs Boys-WI FR5 59.99Hansen, Tanner

27.92 32.07

Warriors-WI FR6 1:01.32Jewell, Carter

29.17 32.15

Ahs Boys-WI JR7 1:01.39Wisener, Cooper

28.69 32.70

Barracudas JR8 1:01.60Hamann, Adyn

29.22 32.38

TOSA-WI FR9 1:02.13Cortright, Julian

28.99 33.14

Ahs Boys-WI SO10 1:02.28Haeuser, Mateo

28.98 33.30

Barracudas JR11 1:03.00Tan, Owen

29.39 33.61

Barracudas FR12 1:03.23Stich, Jackson

29.57 33.66

South/CMH-WI SO13 1:03.28James, Logan

29.11 34.17

Barracudas JR14 1:04.13Tierney, Dylan

29.73 34.40

South/CMH-WI SO15 1:04.85Babcock, Ben

30.75 34.10

Warriors-WI SO16 1:07.04Leonard, Ian M

31.29 35.75

MUHS SR17 1:07.26Laubusch, Jack

31.45 35.81

Barracudas JR18 1:07.89Reddy, Abhinay

31.92 35.97

MFHB SR19 1:08.33Luckmann, Dylan

31.83 36.50

TOSA-WI JR20 1:10.26Thuli, Jacob

32.35 37.91

MUHS FR21 1:10.60Orton, Nick

33.45 37.15

MFHB SO22 1:12.66Mason, Carter

34.16 38.50

MFHB SR23 1:12.84Yeung, Nick

33.12 39.72

WWMUK-WI SR24 1:14.04Osvatic, Dylan

34.01 40.03

WWMUK-WI SR25 1:14.21Semler, Cody

34.21 40.00

MFHB FR26 1:14.59Stanley, Clayton

34.91 39.68

TOSA-WI SR27 1:15.06DeBoer, Owen

34.74 40.32
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2022 Greater 8 Boys Varsity Conference Meet - 1/29/2022

Results

(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GHS-WI SR28 1:17.87Stewart, John

37.00 40.87

WWMUK-WI SR29 1:18.04Krause, Anthony

36.32 41.72

TOSA-WI SR30 1:19.61Bachar, Charles

37.40 42.21

South/CMH-WI SO31 1:23.50Bergmann, Grant

39.18 44.32

GHS-WI SR32 1:31.23Nesseth, Cameron

42.56 48.67

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 3:09.25 R Arrowhead2018

L. Farrar, K. Cuculi, D. Nixdorf, C. Clauer

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:09.04RBarracudas

1) Seymour, Stuart JR 2) Bergin, Thomas SO

3) Long, Michael SR 4) Miller, Brady SR

22.55 47.16 22.44 47.27

21.56 45.85 22.97 48.76

A2 3:11.04Ahs Boys-WI

1) Hansen, Tyler JR 2) Jacobsen, Aidan SR

3) Fischer, Anakin SO 4) Johnson, Lance JR

22.83 47.48 22.78 48.00

22.70 48.30 21.94 47.26

A3 3:23.43Warriors-WI

1) Wendt, Mason R SO 2) Slonac, Ryan M JR

3) Wichman, Eli FR 4) Pendergast, Devin M SR

24.79 51.42 24.61 52.18

24.48 51.38 23.05 48.45

B4 3:25.04Ahs Boys-WI

1) Vayts, Matthew JR 2) Schmitz, Mark SR

3) Albrecht, Tyler JR 4) Baumann, Matthew FR

25.22 52.78 24.10 50.55

24.45 50.97 24.03 50.74

A5 3:26.47MUHS

1) Miller, Sam SR 2) Manning, David SR

3) Paul, John SR 4) Zaug, Lance SR

23.12 48.35 24.91 52.98

24.70 51.67 25.98 53.47

A6 3:29.30South/CMH-WI

1) Johnson, Kyle FR 2) McQuestion, Alex FR

3) Maciosek Arent, Max FR 4) Babcock, Ben SO

24.19 50.94 24.54 52.21

25.70 53.68 25.07 52.47

A7 3:29.61TOSA-WI

1) Pieper, Owen SR 2) Wood, Ryan SR

3) Thuli, Jacob JR 4) Cortright, Julian FR

26.36 56.39 23.73 49.78

25.64 53.59 23.60 49.85

B8 3:31.52Barracudas

1) Hamann, Adyn JR 2) Gustafson, Connor SR

3) Prescott, Owen FR 4) Schaefer, Matthew FR

24.93 52.17 24.61 53.20

24.64 52.26 25.21 53.89

B9 3:34.96Warriors-WI

1) Herda, Kenny K JR 2) Guddie, Ben G SR

3) Hojnacki, Derrek M JR 4) Leonard, Ian M SO

26.33 54.19 25.46 53.16

26.70 55.89 24.15 51.72

A10 3:35.83GHS-WI

1) Ragland, Charlie SR 2) Warmke, Connor FR

3) Christian, Caden JR 4) Schelfout, Aiden SO

26.04 54.02 25.39 55.25

27.43 56.86 23.64 49.70

B11 3:40.56MUHS

1) Groppi, Finley SR 2) Nolan, Michael FR

3) Bates, Marshall SO 4) Dimino, Aiden SO

25.81 53.78 25.97 54.16

27.11 56.59 26.67 56.03

A12 3:43.02WWMUK-WI

1) Kendellen, Sean SR 2) Horan, Jason FR

3) Bertram, Joe JR 4) Odeja, Quentin SR

26.21 54.85 27.63 59.00

25.98 53.99 16.92 55.18

B13 3:45.13South/CMH-WI

1) Simonis, Braeden A SR 2) Plewa, Ted SR

3) Pena, Seth SR 4) Zylstra, Ryan JR

26.43 55.82 27.06 57.62

27.82 58.56 25.16 53.13

A14 3:53.50MFHB

1) Wichman, Keegan JR 2) Douglas, Sam FR

3) Mason, Carter SO 4) Backman, Peter SR

27.17 57.84 28.10 59.25

27.41 58.11 27.19 58.30

B15 3:54.08WWMUK-WI

1) Peeples, Ryland FR 2) Krause, Anthony SR

3) Nuesse, Kyle JR 4) Motley, Jackson JR

28.52 59.48 27.86 59.28

27.23 58.16 26.84 57.16

B16 3:57.45MFHB

1) Mettler, Ben FR 2) Pappas, John SR

3) Yeung, Nick SR 4) Wichman, Reilly FR

27.34 58.29 30.12 1:02.62

27.49 58.40 27.33 58.14

B17 4:01.16TOSA-WI

1) Bruggink, Nathan SR 2) Kaiser, Logan SR

3) Pastijn, Max FR 4) Bachar, Charles SR

27.66 58.38 27.41 59.04

28.58 1:03.21 28.81 1:00.53

A18 4:01.61WNKMP-WI

1) Prestegaard, Zach SR 2) Albert, Charles JR

3) Sokolowski, Jake SR 4) Leston, Lucas JR

29.21 1:00.24 28.75 1:03.03

28.63 59.79 27.97 58.55

B19 4:36.73WNKMP-WI

1) Shafer, Devin SR 2) Westphal, Casey SO

3) Sokolowski, Zak SO 4) Pagelsdorf, Zach SO

31.26 1:07.22 16.11 1:07.51

32.73 1:10.10 15.45 1:11.90

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
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Results

(Scores - Men)
1. Arrowhead High School Boys 597

2. Brookfield Barracudas 490

3. Muskego High School 245

4. North/KM/Pewaukee 224

5. Waukesha South/CMH 194

6. Marquette University High Scho 169

7. Tosa Hurricanes 134

8. MenoFalls/Sussex Boys 127

9. Germantown High School 73

10. Waukesha West / Mukwonago 62


